Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2008 Extech Instruments Corporation. All rights reserved including the right of reproduction in whole or in part in any form.www.extech.com 7/9/08 - R1
For non-invasive monitoring and diagnosing of building conditions
Providing immediate high resolution visual and thermal imagery, revealing potential structural and
moisture issues, energy effeciency and even rodent or pest discovery
B-Series InfraRed Cameras
Touch Screen Drawing feature for
Model B250 allows sketching and

• Image marker allows
sketching on the screen
Ordering Information:
FLIR B200 ....InfraRed Camera
FLIR B250 ....InfraRed Camera with Voice & Image Marker/Sketch
ACCESSORIES
1196398........Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery
1910399........AC Adapter Charger (110-240V, U.S. Plug)
1910490........Cigarette Lighter Adapter Kit, 12VDC (1.2m cable)
1196474........2-Bay Battery Charger including Power Supply (U.S. plug)
1196960........Lens f=10mm 45° with case
1196961........Lens f=30mm 15° with case
1124544........Neck Strap
1124545........Camera Pouch
ITC LEVEL 1 ..ITC Level I Certification Training per attendee
A 120° tiltability of the lens unit